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PROGRAM DE LUCRU CU PUBLICUL 
 

EVIDENŢA PERSOANELOR 

 

 Preluări acte Eliberări acte 

Luni 8
00

 – 12
00

 12
00

 – 14
00

 

Marţi 14
00

 – 18
00

  11
00

 – 14
00

  

Miercuri 8
00

 – 12
00

 12
00

 – 14
00

  

Joi 8
00

 – 12
00

 12
00

 – 14
00

  

vineri ------------ ------------ 

 

STAREA CIVILĂ 

 

 Preluări acte Eliberări acte 

Luni 8
00

 – 12
00

 12
00

 – 14
00

 

Marţi 8
00

 – 12
00

 12
00

 – 14
00

 

Miercuri 8
00

 – 12
00

 12
00

 – 14
00

  

Joi 8
00

 – 12
00

 12
00

 – 14
00

  

vineri - - 

 

Pentru înregistrare deces 

Persoană de contact GOJA RODICA 

Telefon – 0733/936859 

http://www.tautiimagheraus.ro/
mailto:primariatautiimagheraus@yahoo.com

